
1 2 3 Love On A Leash
9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Scenic Drive 10:30AM Music with Manny 10:15AM Coffee and Donuts
10:30AM BINGO! 1:00PM Puzzels 10:30AM Saturday Service
1:30PM Shipwreck Bowling 1:30PM Card Games 1:00PM Blackjack
2:00PM Jeopardy 2:00PM Ring The Bell 2:00PM Jenga
2:30PM Price is Right 2:30PM King's Corner 2:30PM Yahtzee!
3:00PM Blackjack 3:00PM PB&J Club 3:00PM Virtual Voyage

4 5 Labor Day 6 Resident Council 7 8 9 10
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:30AM Coffee & Pasteries 10:30AM Labor Day Bingo! 10:00AM SCENIC DRIVE 10:30AM Pray the Rosary 10:00AM Scenic Drive 10:30AM Coffee Klatch 10:15AM Coffee and Donuts
11:00AM Good News Today 11:00PM Thank You Cards 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Good News Today 10:30AM Saturday Service
1:30PM UNO 1:30PM Card Games 1:30PM LCR 1:00PM Bin Basketball 1:30PM Shipwreck Bowling 1:00PM Boat Making 1:00PM Blackjack
2:00PM Bingo! 2:30PM LABOR DAY FUN 2:00PM Resident Council 1:30PM Horse Racing 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Sailboat Ragatta 2:00PM Jenga
3:00PM Sunday Cinema WITH NOTRE DAME 3:00PM Jeopardy 2:30 PM Crazy 8s 2:30PM Price is Right 2:00PM King's Corner 2:30PM Yahtzee!
Movie: TBA HIGH SCHOOL 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM Pirate Rum Cake 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM Pirate Party 3:00PM Virtual Voyage

11 12 13 FLAG DAY 14 Shopping Trip 16 17
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:30AM Coffee & Pasteries 10:30AM Coffee & News 10:00AM SCENIC DRIVE 10:30AM Pray the Rosary 10:00AM Scenic Drive 10:30AM Music with Manny 10:15AM Coffee and Donuts
11:00AM Good News Today 11:00AM This Day in History 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM BINGO! 1:00PM Puzzels 10:30AM Saturday Service
1:30PM UNO 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 1:30PM LCR 1:00PM Tabletop Bowling 1:30PM Shipwreck Bowling 1:30PM Card Games 1:00PM Blackjack
2:00PM Bingo! 2:30PM Family Feud 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Horse Racing 2:00PM Jeopardy 2:00PM Ring The Bell 2:00PM Jenga
3:00PM Sunday Cinema 3:00PM Seashell Heart 3:00PM Card Games 2:30 PM Crazy 8s 2:30PM Price is Right 2:30PM King's Corner 2:30PM Yahtzee!
Movie: TBA 3:15PM Nails 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM Sea Salt Carmel Treats 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM PB&J Club 3:00PM Virtual Voyage

18 20 21  23 24 Sunnyside Store
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:30AM Coffee & Pasteries 10:30AM Coffee & News 10:00AM Washington Park 10:30AM Pray the Rosary 10:00AM Scenic Drive 10:30AM Coffee Klatch 10:15AM Coffee and Donuts
11:00AM Good News Today 11:00AM Pirate Bingo 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Good News Today 10:30AM Saturday Service
1:30pm UNO 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 1:30PM LCR 1:00PM Bin Basketball 1:30PM Shipwreck Bowling 1:00PM Puzzels 11:00AM Sunnyside Store
2:00PM Bingo! 2:30PM Family Feud 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Horse Racing 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Ring The Bell 1:00PM Blackjack
3:00PM Sunday Cinema 3:00PM Pirate Centerpiece 3:00PM Card Games 2:30 PM Crazy 8s 2:30PM Price is Right 2:00PM King's Corner 2:00PM Jenga
Movie: TBA 3:45PM Nails 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM Captain Crunch Bars 3:00PM Blackjack 3:00PM Fall Festivities 3:00PM Virtual Voyage

25 27 26 29 30
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday
10:30AM Coffee & Pasteries 10:30AM Coffee & News 10:00AM SCENIC DRIVE 10:30AM Pray the Rosary 10:00AM Scenic Drive 10:30AM Coffee Klatch
11:00AM Good News Today 11:00AM This Day in History 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM BINGO! 11:00AM Good News Today
1:30PM UNO 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 1:30PM LCR 1:00PM Tabletop Bowling 1:30PM Shipwreck Bowling 1:00PM Puzzels
2:00PM Bingo! 2:30PM Family Feud 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Horse Racing 2:00PM Jeopardy 1:30PM Card Games
3:00PM Sunday Cinema 3:00PM Aquarium Jar 3:00PM Card Games 2:30 PM Crazy 8s 2:30PM Price is Right 2:00PM Ring The Bell
Movie: TBA 3:15PM Nails 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM Sand Dollar Cookies 3:30PM Blackjack 3:00PM PB&J Club
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1 2 3 Love On A Leash
9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 10:00AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Coffee & Snack 10:00AM Good News Today 10:30AM Saturday Service
10:30am Scatagories 10:30AM Music With Manny 11:00AM Donuts and Coffee
1:00PM Sensory Expierience 11:00AM Battleship Board 1:00PM Colorist Club
1:30PM Ride Along w/Ed 1:30PM Paint-a-palooza! 1:30PM Love On A Leash
2:00PM Sea Shanty Sing Along 2:00PM L-C-R 2:15PM Afternoon Social
2:30PM Horse Racing 2:30PM Juice Bar 2:45PM Documentary Hour
3:30PM Virtual Voyages 3:00PM  Bin Basketball 3:30PM Wheelchair Wash

4 5 Labor Day 6 7 8 9 10
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercise 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Chair Aerobics 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 10:00AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Daily Chronicle 10:00AM Coffee & Pastries 10:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM Pray The Rosary 10:00AM Coffee & Snack 10:00AM Coffee Corner 10:30AM Saturday Service
10:30AM Alphabet Challenge 11:00AM Thank You Cards 10:45AM Hang Man 11:00AM Arts & Crafts 10:30am Scatagories 10:30AM Good News Today 11:00AM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Watercolor 1:00PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Mindful Music 1:00PM Flower Arranging 1:00PM Sensory Expierience 11:00AM Battleship Board 1:00PM Colorist Club
2:45PM EZ Trivia 1:30PM Bean Bag Toss 1:30PM Paper Puzzles 1:30PM Baking Brownies! 1:30PM Ride Along w/Ed 1:30PM Paint-a-palooza! 1:30PM Art Appreciation
3:15PM Sunday Cinema 2:00PM Labor Day  Snacks 2:00PM Virtual Boat Ride 2:00PM Popcorn! 2:00PM Sea Shanty Sing Along 2:00PM L-C-R 2:15PM Afternoon Social
4:00PM Afternoon Stretch 2:30PM Short Stories 3:00PM Fact or Fiction 2:15PM Mid-Week Matinee 2:30PM Horse Racing 3:00PM Pirate Party 2:45PM Documentary Hour
6:00pm Game Show Night 3:00PM Baloon Bounce 3:30PM Beach Ball Toss 4:00PM Kickball 3:30PM Virtual Voyages 6:00PM Light Exercise 3:30PM Wheelchair Wash

11 12 13 14 16 17
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercise 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Chair Aerobics 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 10:00AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Daily Chronicle 10:00AM Coffee & Pastries 10:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM Pray The Rosary 10:00AM Coffee & Snack 10:00AM Good News Today 10:30AM Saturday Service
10:30AM Alphabet Challenge 11:00AM Paper Octopus 10:45AM Hang Man 11:00AM Arts & Crafts 10:30am Scatagories 10:30AM Music With Manny 11:00AM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Watercolor 1:00PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Mindful Music 1:00PM Flower Arranging 1:00PM Sensory Expierience 11:00AM Battleship Board 1:00PM Colorist Club
2:45PM EZ Trivia 1:30PM Bean Bag Toss 1:30PM Paper Puzzles 1:30PM Baking Cookies! 1:30PM Ride Along w/Ed 1:30PM Paint-a-palooza! 1:30PM Art Appreciation
3:15PM Sunday Cinema 2:00PM Put It on a Ritz 2:00PM Virtual Boat Ride 2:00PM Popcorn! 2:00PM Sea Shanty Sing Along 2:00PM L-C-R 2:15PM Afternoon Social
4:00PM Afternoon Stretch 2:30PM Short Stories 3:00PM Fact or Fiction 2:15PM Mid-Week Musical 2:30PM Horse Racing 2:30PM Juice Bar 2:45PM Documentary Hour
6:00pm Game Show Night 3:00PM Balloon Bounce 3:30PM Beach Ball Toss 4:00PM Kickball 3:30PM Virtual Voyages 3:00PM Bin Basketball 3:30PM Wheelchair Wash

18 20 21  22 First Day of Fall 23 24
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercise 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Chair Aerobics 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday 10:00AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Daily Chronicle 10:00AM Coffee & Pastries 10:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM Pray The Rosary 10:00AM Coffee & Snack 10:00AM Coffee Corner 10:30AM Saturday Service
10:30AM Alphabet Challenge 11:00AM Rainbow Fish 10:45AM Hang Man 11:00AM Arts & Crafts 10:30am Scatagories 10:30AM Good News Today 11:00AM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Watercolor 1:00PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Mindful Music 1:00PM Flower Arranging 1:00PM Sensory Experience 11:00AM Battleship Board 1:00PM Colorist Club
2:45PM EZ Trivia 1:30PM Bean Bag Toss 1:30PM Paper Puzzles 1:30PM Baking Brownies! 1:30PM Ride Along w/Ed 1:30PM Paint-a-palooza! 1:30PM Art Appreciation
3:15PM Sunday Cinema 2:00PM Put It on a Ritz 2:00PM Virtual Boat Ride 2:00PM Popcorn! 2:00PM Sea Shanty Sing Along 2:00PM L-C-R 2:15PM Afternoon Social
4:00PM Afternoon Stretch 2:30PM Short Stories 3:00PM Fact or Fiction 2:15PM Mid-Week Matinee 2:30PM Horse Racing 3:00PM Fall Festivities 2:45PM Documentary Hour
6:00pm Game Show Night 3:00PM Balloon Bounce 3:30PM Beach Ball Toss 4:00PM Kickball 3:30PM Virtual Voyages 6:00PM Light Exercise 3:30PM Wheelchair Wash

25 27 28 29 30
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercise 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Chair Aerobics 9:30AM Sit and Be Fit 9:30AM Fitness Friday
10:00AM Daily Chronicle 10:00AM Coffee & Pastries 10:00AM Coffee & News 10:30AM Pray The Rosary 10:00AM Coffee & Snack 10:00AM Good News Today
10:30AM Alphabet Challenge 11:00AM Anchor Craft 10:45AM Hang Man 11:00am Arts & Crafts 10:30am Scatagories 10:30AM Coffee Corner
1:30PM Watercolor 1:00PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Mindful Music 1:00PM Flower Arranging 1:00PM Sensory Expierience 11:00AM Battleship Board
2:45PM EZ Trivia 1:30PM Bean Bag Toss 1:30PM Paper Puzzles 1:30PM Baking Cookies! 1:30PM Ride Along w/Ed 1:30PM Paint-a-palooza!
3:15PM Sunday Cinema 2:00PM Put It on a Ritz 2:00PM Virtual Boat Ride 2:00PM Popcorn! 2:00PM Sea Shanty Sing Along 2:00PM L-C-R
4:00PM Afternoon Stretch 2:30PM Short Stories 3:00PM Fact or Fiction 2:15PM Mid-Week Musical 2:30PM Horse Racing 2:30PM Juice Bar
6:00pm Game Show Night 3:00PM Balloon Bounce 3:30PM Beach Ball Toss 4:00PM Kickball 3:30PM Virtual Voyages 3:00PM Bin Basketball
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